Core Paper
Paper |
Paper 11
Paper 111
Paper IV
Paper V
Paper VI
Paper VI
Paper VIII
Paper IX
Paper X
Paper XI
Paper XII
Paper X111

Paper X1V

Course Structure

M.A. in Sociology (96 Credits)

(as per CBCS pattern)

Classical Sociological Thinkers
Methodology of Social Research

Social Stratification and Mobility
Indian Social Thought

Sociological Theories

Methods and Techniques of Social Research
Indian Society: Structure and Processes
Sociology of Movement

Advanced Sociological Theories

Indian Sociological Thinkers

Kinship, Family and Marriage

Modern Indian Social Thought
Sociology of Development

Economy and Society

(4 Credit each)

MASOC1001C04
MASOC1002C04
MASOC1003C04
MASOC1004C04
MASOC2001C04
MASOC2002C04
MASOC2003C04
MASOC2004C04
MASOC3001C04
MASOC3002C04
MASOC3003C04
MASOC4001C04
MASOC4002C04

MASOC4003C04



Elective Paper
Paper |
Paper 11
Paper 111
Paper IV
Paper V
Paper VI
Paper VI
Paper VIII
Paper IX
Paper X
Paper XI

Paper XII

Sociology of Rural and Urban Life
Gender and Society

Social Exclusion and Inclusion

Political Sociology

Globalisation and Social Change
Sociology of Ageing

Ethnicity, Pluralism and Nation Building
Sociology of Tribes and Other Indigenous People
Field Exposure and Report Writing
Sociology of Religion

Sociology of Education

Field Work and Report Writing

Skill Based Non Credit Course

Paper |
Paper 11

Paper 111

Social Philosophy*
Environment and Society

Social Change in India

(4 Credit each)

MASOC1001E04
MASOC1002E04
MASOC1003E04
MASOC2001E04
MASOC2002E04
MASOC2003E04
MASOC3001E04
MASOC3002E04
MASOC3003E04
MASOC4001E04
MASOC4002E04

MASOC4003E04

MASOC3001S04
MASOC2001S04

MASOC1001S04



Course Structure M.A. in Sociology (96 Credits)

(as per CBCS pattern)
Core Paper Elective Paper
Odd Semester (Semester — 1)
MASOC1001C04 | Classical Sociological Thinkers MASOC1001E04 | Sociology of Rural and Urban Life
MASOC1002C04 | Methodology of Social Research MASOC1002E04 | Gender and Society
MASOC1003C04 | Social Stratification and Mobility MASOC1003E04 | Social Exclusion and Inclusion
MASOC1004C04 | Indian Social Thought
Even Semester (Semester — 1)
MASOC2001C04 | Sociological Theories MASOC2001E04 | Political Sociology
MASOC2002C04 | Methods and Techniques of Social | MASOC2002E04 | Globalisation and Social Change
Research
MASOC2003C04 | Indian  Society:  Structure and | MASOC2003E04 | Sociology of Ageing
Processes
MASOC2004C04 | Sociology of Movement
Odd Semester (Semester — 111)
MASOC3001C04 | Advanced Sociological Theories MASOC3001E04 | Ethnicity, Pluralism and Nation Building
MASOC3002C04 | Indian Sociological Thinkers MASOC3002E04 | Sociology of Tribes and Other
Indigenous People
MASOC3003C04 | Kinship, Family and Marriage MASOC3003E04 | Field Exposure and Report Writing
Even Semester (Semester — 1V)
MASOC4001C04 | Modern Indian Social Thought MASOC4001E04 | Sociology of Religion
MASOC4002C04 | Sociology of Development MASOC4002E04 | Sociology of Education
MASOC4003C04 | Economy and Society MASOC4003E04 | Field Work and Report Writing
Skilled -Based Course (Non-Credit)
Social Philosophy MASOC3001S04
Environment and Society MASOC2001S04
Social Change in India MASOC1001S04




